cytiva.com
IN KLEENPAK™ CAPSULES
Emflon™ II membrane
Gamma-compatible,
sterilizing-grade air filtration
For single-use installations, from upstream to final formulation
and fill, Emflon™ II membrane is the go-to gas filter for
safeguarding cell cultures and drug product from adventitious

CY39374-06Dec23-DF
cytiva.com
Ordering information
Product Product code
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with 1½ in. sanitary flange, gamma-irradiated KA1V002PV1S
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with 1½ in. sanitary flange, non-irradiated KA1V002PV1G
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ¼ to ½ in. hose barb, gamma-irradiated KA1V002PV2S
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ¼ to ½ in. hose barb, non-irradiated KA1V002PV2G
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with 1½ in. sanitary flange, gamma-irradiated KA2V002PV1S
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with 1½ in. sanitary flange, non-irradiated KA2V002PV1G
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ¼ to ½ in. hose barb, gamma-irradiated KA2V002PV2S
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ¼ to ½ in. hose barb, non-irradiated KA2V002PV2G
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ½ in. hose barb, gamma-irradiated KA2V002PV6S
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ½ in. hose barb, non-irradiated KA2V002PV6G
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with 1½ in. sanitary flange, gamma-irradiated KA3V002PV1S
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with 1½ in. sanitary flange, non-irradiated KA3V002PV1G
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ½ in. hose barb, gamma-irradiated KA3V002PV6S
Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, with ½ in. hose barb, non-irradiated KA3V002PV6G